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GOVERNMENT ADMISSIONS, 2013/2014 ACADEMIC YEAR

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

The following candidate(s) have been selected for admission to the following programme on district quota scheme, pending verification by the districts :

INDEX NO
U1343/514
U0294/514
U1343/511
U1090/522
U1090/501
U0294/521
U1090/503
U0294/542
U0300/514

NAME

ODONG Sylivia
KAKUBA Emmanuel
MUGISA K Priscillar
NYANGOMA Jolly
MUHIMBO Geofrey
KOBUSINGE Evelyne
KAMULI Margret
TUSIIME Richard
BASIGARA David

AlYr
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

SEX
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UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY BUSINESS SCHOOL
KYAMBOGO UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

MAKERERE UNIVERSITY

KYENJOJO
DISTRICT APPLIED
COURSE WEIGHT POINTS UNDER
soC 52.9 264 KYENJOJO
ARS 45.2 227 KYENJOJO
EDA 41.7 222 KYENJOJO
BDD 41.1 211 KYENJOJO
BHM 42.4 204 KYENJOJO
ACD 40.5 20.0 KYENJOJO
soc 40.1 19.1 KYENJOJO
EHR 44.1 19.1 KYENJOJO
ASS 39.2 18.7 KYENJOJO



